Jun 29 2024 (09:38) India Rail Info 1

Tambaram - Mangaluru Jn. Special Fare Special/06047 - ACExp - SR
PTJ/Podanur Junction to MAJN/Mangaluru jJunction (Mangalore)
8h 15m - 402 km - 10 halts - Departs Sun,Fri

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 TBM  |Tambaram 13:55 0 |1 0 49 (33 |SR
2 |MS Chennai Egmore 14:25 14:30 5m |0 |1 25 |20 |10 |SR
3 PER Perambur 15:03 15:05 2m [0 |1 36 79 |7 SR
4 A Arakkonam Junction 15:53 15:55 2m (0 |1 99 |58 |85 |[SR
5 KPD  |Katpadi Junction 16:58 17:00 2m |0 |1 160 |65 |215 SR
6 |JTJ Jolarpettai Junction 18:18 18:20 2m |0 |1 244 183 |400 [SR
7 SA Salem Junction 19:47 19:50 3m |0 |1 365 |65 |280 [SR
8 ED Erode Junction 20:45 20:50 5m |0 |1 424 (70 ({171 |SR
9 TUP Tiruppur 21:33 21:35 2m (0 |1 475 |42 |306 |SR
10 |PT) Podanur Junction 22:38 22:40 2m |0 |1 518 (36 (397 [SR
11 |PGT |Palakkad Junction 00:03 00:05 2m (0 |2 568 |78 SR

(Palghat)
12 |OTP |Ottappalam 00:29 00:30 im [0 |2 599 (29 (33 |[SR
13 [SRR Shoranur Junction 00:57 01:00 3m (0 |2 612 |59 |29 |[SR
14 |CLT Kozhikode Main (Calicut) {02:27 02:30 3m |0 |2 698 |77 |4 |SR
15 |BDJ Vadakara 03:06 03:07 im [0 |2 745 |60 |10 |SR
16 |TLY  |Thalassery 03:29 03:30 m |0 |2 |767 |62 |9 |[SR
17 |CAN |Kannur (Cannanore) 03:50 03:53 3m [0 |2 [787 |61 [12 |SR
18 |PAY |Payyanur 04:26 04:27 im [0 |2 821 |84 |9 SR
19 |KZE Kanhangad 04:48 04:50 2m |0 |2 850 |35 |12 |SR
20 |KGQ [Kasaragod 05:30 05:32 2m |0 |2 873 |34 |9 SR
21 [MAJN |Mangaluru junction 06:55 0 |2 |921 |- 8 |SR

(Mangalore‘s

Jun 29 2024 (09:38) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



